
FEATURES

HIGH DENSITY WITH HIGH DESIGN
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MEET THE COLLECTION

Durable, comfortable with a modern 

design, our Mimi stacking models can 

be personalized to �t any work or public 

space. Choose either 4 leg or sled 

models.  

VERSATILE BY DESIGN

Lightweight and stackable, our Mimi 

models are perfect for collaborative and 

multipurpose areas that require frequent 

change overs. Sled all plastic models 

stack 12 on the �oor. 4 leg all plastic 

models stack 6 on the �oor.

MIX AND MATCH

Mimi combines design, comfort and 

versality. Choose either plastic seat 

models for easy maintenance and 

cleaning or upholstered seat models 

with thousands of textile choices. 

Create your own seating choice using 

our user-friendly Chair Designer tool, 

where you can specify everything from 

textile patterns to plastic colors.  
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CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum and 9to5 

Signature®. In the rare case we don’t have 

what you’re looking for, we’ll upholster 

your chair in any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and mechanical 

components. Fabric and foam 

are warranted against wear through 

and deterioration for �ve years.

QUICK SHIP! 

Mimi ships in 5 days in ExpressShip 

fabrics and select plastic colors.

D3 Family of Brands

3211 Jack Northrop Ave.

Hawthorne, CA 90250

PHONE

888.925.SEAT

FAX

866.925.SEAT

EMAIL

sales@9to5seating.com

9to5seating.com

Follow us:  @9to5seating

The difference is in the details



PERSONALIZATION AND 

CUSTOMIZATION

Use Mimi’s modern plastic 

color palette to brighten up 

and personalize any work 

area or public space. 

Choose from 12 plastic 

colors and two frame colors 

to �nd the combination that 

�ts your setting.   

1030-GT-SF-AP-P01, P13, P14

DESIGN AND COMFORT 

Mimi is a multipurpose 

seating solution that offers 

movement, back support, 

comfort and �exibility. 

Mimi’s movement is dual 

action with �ex back motion 

as well as pelvic support.  

You get movement when 

you want it and constant 

pelvic support to provide the 

right balance of comfort and 

ergonomics. However, you 

choose to sit and however 

many times you move and 

shift throughout the day, our 

Mimi is right for you.

1054-GT-BF-AP-P20-C12

1030-GT-SF-US-P13-C12; Maraham Manner Butterscotch

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

WEIGHT

STATEMENT OF LINE

21.5

23.5

34.0

18.3

15.5

18.0

18.0

18.5

N/A

17.5 LB

1030 GT 1040 GT

ACCESSORIESCASTER OPTIONS

C5S
50MM HOODED HARD FLOOR

CASTER 

C12
50MM HOODLESS

CASTER

20.5

22.0

34.0

18.3

15.5

17.8

18.0

17.0

 N/A

16.0 LB

1050 GT

23.7

22.0

34.0

18.3

15.5

17.8

18.0

17.0

 N/A

17.5 LB

1051 GT

20.5

22.0

34.0

18.3

15.5

17.8

18.0

17.0

 N/A

16.0 LB

1054 GT

FRAME COLORSPLASTIC COLORS

P01
BLACK

P12
CRIMSON

P13
LEMON

P05
WHISPER

P14
DOVE

P15
CLOUD

P16
LAGOON

P17
APPLE

P18
TANGERINE

P11
FEDERAL

P20
AZURE

P19
LATTE

GC5
GANGING CLIP

4 PER SET, ARMLESS ONLY
2” BETWEEN CHAIRS WHEN GANGED

(FOR SLED MODELS)

BF
BLACK

SF
SILVER

GLIDE OPTIONS

G16
SLED BASE

CLEAR PLASTIC GLIDE 

G17
SLED BASE

CLEAR PLASTIC GLIDE
WITH FELT PAD 

26.0

23.5

34.0

18.3

15.5

18.0

18.0

18.5

N/A

19.0 LB

23.7

22.0

34.0

18.3

15.5

17.8

18.0

17.0

 N/A

17.5 LB

1055 GT


